Title

SWITZERLAND,
BAR

SWITZERLAND,
BELL

SWITZERLAND,
BOAT

SWITZERLAND,
CITY

SWITZERLAND,
CITY

SWITZERLAND,
CITY

SWITZERLAND,
CROWD

SWITZERLAND,
CROWD

SWITZERLAND,
CROWD

SWITZERLAND,
FUNICULAR

SWITZERLAND,
HOSPITAL

SWITZERLAND,
MARKET

SWITZERLAND,
MARKET

SWITZERLAND,
POST OFFICE

SWITZERLAND,
RESTAURANT

SWITZERLAND,
RESTAURANT

SWITZERLAND,
SHOPPING MALL

SWITZERLAND,
STORE

SWITZERLAND,
STREET
CELEBRATION

SWITZERLAND,
STREET
CELEBRATION

SWITZERLAND,
STREET
CELEBRATION

SWITZERLAND,
TRAFFIC

Description

ZURICH, SWITZERLAND: LARGE BAR OR PUB:
HEAVY AMBIENCE

ZURICH, SWITZERLAND: CATHEDRAL BELL:
EXTERNAL: TOLLING

ZURICH, SWITZERLAND: TRANSIT BOAT:
ONBOARD: INTERNAL: RIDE AT CRUISING
SPEED, VERY LIGHT VOICES IN BACKGROUND

ZURICH, SWITZERLAND: CITY STREET
AMBIENCE: PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITY, TRAMS
PASSING, SMALL BELL CHIMING

ZURICH, SWITZERLAND: CITY STREET
AMBIENCE: PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITY, TRAFFIC,
TRAMS PASSING

ZURICH, SWITZERLAND: CITY STREET
AMBIENCE: PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITY, TRAFFIC,
TRAMS PASSING

ZURICH, SWITZERLAND: SMALL INDOOR
CROWD: GROUP TOURING BELL TOWER,
WOODEN FLOOR, CLOSE CONVERSATION

ZURICH, SWITZERLAND: LARGE INDOOR
CROWD, HEAVY VOICE AMBIENCE AND
ACTIVITY

ZURICH, SWITZERLAND: OUTDOOR STREET
CROWD: HEAVY AMBIENCE, SOME YELLING

ZURICH, SWITZERLAND: FUNICULAR RAIL
TRANSIT SYSTEM: INTERNAL: PASSENGERS
BOARD, SHORT RIDE, STOP

ZURICH, SWITZERLAND: HOSPITAL AMBIENCE:
RECEPTION AREA, CROWD, FOOTSTEPS, HEAVY
VENTILATION

ZURICH, SWITZERLAND: OUTDOOR MARKET:
GENERAL AMBIENCE, VOICES, HEAVY
MOVEMENT, DISTANT TRAFFIC

ZURICH, SWITZERLAND: OUTDOOR MARKET:
HEAVY AMBIENCE, VOICES, FOOTSTEPS ON
GRAVEL

ZURICH, SWITZERLAND: POST OFFICE:
INTERNAL: BUSY CROWD AMBIENCE, HEAVY
MOVEMENT, VOICES

ZURICH, SWITZERLAND: LARGE OPEN
RESTAURANT: HEAVY CROWD AMBIENCE

ZURICH, SWITZERLAND: LARGE OPEN
RESTAURANT: HEAVY CROWD AMBIENCE,
VOICES

ZURICH, SWITZERLAND: LARGE SHOPPING
MALL: HEAVY CROWD AMBIENCE

ZURICH, SWITZERLAND: DEPARTMENT STORE:
INTERNAL: GENERAL AMBIENCE

ZURICH, SWITZERLAND: STREET CELEBRATION:
HEAVY CAR HORNS, SOME YELLING

ZURICH, SWITZERLAND: STREET CELEBRATION:
HEAVY CAR HORNS, YELLING, CHANTING

ZURICH, SWITZERLAND: ROWDY STREET
CELEBRATION: HEAVY CAR HORNS, YELLING,
CHANTING

ZURICH, SWITZERLAND: CITY TRAFFIC: RUSH
HOUR: VERY SLOW, TRAMS
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FileName

AMBRest_Switzerland
Bar_ WSS15-02

BELLLrg_Switzerland
Bell_WSS15-03

BOATInt_Switzerland
Boat_ WSS15-04

AMBTown_Switzerland
City_WSS15-05

AMBUTrbn_Switzerland
City_WSS15-06

AMBUrbn_Switzerland
City_WSS15-07

CRWDConv_Switzerland
Crowd_WSS15-08

CRWDWalla_Switzerland
Crowd_WSS15-09

CRWDWalla_Switzerland
Crowd WSS15-10

AMBTran_Switzerland
Funicul WSS15-11

AMBHosp_Switzerland
Hospita WSS15-12

AMBMrkt Switzerland
Market WSS15-13

AMBMrkt Switzerland
Market WSS15-14

AMBOffc Switzerland
Post Off_ WSS15-15

AMBRest_Switzerland
Restaur_ WSS15-16

AMBRest_Switzerland
Restaur WSS15-17

AMBPubl_Switzerland
Shoppin. WSS15-18

AMBPubl_Switzerland
Store. WSS15-19

AMBCele Switzerland
Street WSS15-20

AMBCele Switzerland
Street WSS15-21

AMBCele Switzerland
Street WSS15-22

AMBTraf Switzerland
Traffic WSS15-23

Keywords

SwitzerlandBar WSS15_02 |
AMBIENCE-
RESTAURANT & BAR

SwitzerlandBell WSS15 03 |
BELLS-LARGE

SwitzerlandBoat WSS15_04
| BOATS-INTERIOR

SwitzerlandCity WSS15 05 |
AMBIENCE-TOWN

SwitzerlandCity WSS15_06 |
AMBIENCE-URBAN

SwitzerlandCity WSS15_07 |
AMBIENCE-URBAN

SwitzerlandCrowd
WSS15_08 | CROWDS-
CONVERSATION

SwitzerlandCrowd
WSS15_09 | CROWDS-
WALLA

SwitzerlandCrowd
WSS15 10 | CROWDS-
WALLA

SwitzerlandFunicul
WSS15 11 | AMBIENCE-
TRANSPORTATION

SwitzerlandHospita
WSS15_12 | AMBIENCE-
HOSPITAL

SwitzerlandMarket
WSS15 13 | AMBIENCE-
MARKET

SwitzerlandMarket
WSS15_14 | AMBIENCE-
MARKET

SwitzerlandPostOff
WSS15_15 | AMBIENCE-
OFFICE

SwitzerlandRestaur
WSS15_16 | AMBIENCE-
RESTAURANT & BAR

SwitzerlandRestaur
WSS15 17 | AMBIENCE-
RESTAURANT & BAR

SwitzerlandShoppin
WSS15_18 | AMBIENCE-
PUBLIC PLACE

SwitzerlandStore WSS15 19
| AMBIENCE-PUBLIC
PLACE

SwitzerlandStreetC
WSS15 20 | AMBIENCE-
CELEBRATION

SwitzerlandStreetC
WSS15 21| AMBIENCE-
CELEBRATION

SwitzerlandStreetC
WSS15 22 | AMBIENCE-
CELEBRATION

SwitzerlandTraffic
WSS15 23 | AMBIENCE-
TRAFFIC

Media
Code

WSS15-
02-01

WSSI5-

03-01

WSS15-
04-01

WSS15-
05-01

WSS15-
06-01

WSS15-
07-01

WSS15-
08-01

WSS15-
09-01

WSS15-
10-01

WSS15-
11-01

WSS15-
12-01

WSS15-
13-01

WSS15-
14-01

WSS15-
15-01

WSS15-
16-01

WSS15-
17-01

WSS15-
18-01

WSS15-
19-01

WSS15-
20-01

WSS15-
21-01

WSS15-
22-01

WSS15-
23-01

Time

1:48

3:10

CD

WSS15

WSS15

WSS15

WSS15

WSS15

WSS15

WSS15

WSS15

WSS15

WSS15

WSS15

WSS15

WSS15

WSS15

WSS15

WSS15

WSS15

WSS15

WSS15

WSS15

WSS15

WSS15

Track Index

2 1
3 1
4 1
5 1
6 1
7 1
8 1
9 1
10 1
11 1
12 1
13 1
14 1
15 1
16 1
17 1
18 1
19 1
20 1
21 1
22 1
23 1



SWITZERLAND,
TRAFFIC

SWITZERLAND,
TRAFFIC

SWITZERLAND,
TRAFFIC

SWITZERLAND,
TRAFFIC

SWITZERLAND,
TRAFFIC

SWITZERLAND,
TRAIN STATION

ZURICH, SWITZERLAND: CITY TRAFFIC: MEDIUM
SPEED, CONSTANT

ZURICH, SWITZERLAND: CITY TRAFFIC: MEDIUM
SPEED, CONSTANT

ZURICH, SWITZERLAND: CITY TRAFFIC: FAST
SPEED, CONSTANT

ZURICH, SWITZERLAND: CITY TRAFFIC: FAST
SPEED, INTERSECTION

ZURICH, SWITZERLAND: CITY STREET:
CONSTANT TRAFFIC PASSING ON VERY WET
ROAD, INTERSECTION

ZURICH, SWITZERLAND: TRAIN STATION:
INTERNAL: GENERAL AMBIENCE, LARGE OPEN
CROWD
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AMBTraf Switzerland
Traffic WSS15-24

AMBTraf_Switzerland
Traffic WSS15-25

AMBTraf Switzerland
Traffic_ WSS15-26

AMBTraf Switzerland
Traffic WSS15-27

AMBTraf_Switzerland
Traffic WSS15-28

AMBTran_Switzerland
Train St WSS15-29

SwitzerlandTraffic
WSS15_24 | AMBIENCE-
TRAFFIC

SwitzerlandTraffic
WSS15 25 | AMBIENCE-
TRAFFIC

SwitzerlandTraffic
WSS15 26 | AMBIENCE-
TRAFFIC

SwitzerlandTraffic
WSS15 27 | AMBIENCE-
TRAFFIC

SwitzerlandTraffic
WSS15 28 | AMBIENCE-
TRAFFIC

SwitzerlandTrainSt
WSS15 29 | AMBIENCE-
TRANSPORTATION

WSS15-
24-01

WSS15-
25-01

WSS15-
26-01

WSS15-
27-01

WSS15-
28-01

WSS15-
29-01

WSS15

WSS15

WSS15

WSS15

WSS15

WSS15

24

25

26

27

28

29



